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

           606-271-1005  or  800-688-5737 
 

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

                                                  #1 in sales for over 40 years! 
  

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 
                                         view units @lakecumberlandrealty.com 
 
 

Pick up brochure at Lake Cumberland Realty office just outside the 
gate! 

 We live on the resort and will show units anytime,so please call! 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Granite. Marble, Tile, Cabinets, Fireplaces 
 

Compton’s 

Custom Countertops 
 

office: 606.676.0302                               cell 606.305.8586 
 

email: schoolcraftbrad@gmail.com 

www.comptonscountertops.com 

 

 

mailto:mark_gates@yahoo.com
mailto:rlwelsh@woh.rr.com
mailto:nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com
http://www.comptonscountertops.com/


 

I hope everyone has had a nice summer. It has been a 

good year for new owners coming to our wonderful 

resort. I would like to thank all of my sellers and buyers 

for allowing me to help in your quest to sell or buy at 

Woodson Bend. For my sellers whose condos have not 

sold, I assure you I am trying to add your condo to this 

list! 

 Below is a list of my 2016 closings. 

Coldwell Banker Foster Real Estate is CB. 

Lake Cumberland Realty is LCR. 
 

Thank you all so much,    Vicki 
 

 

Month         Condo    Listing Co.      Selling Co. 

 

Feb.               60-3           LCR          CB 
 

Apr.          37-1            CB          CB 
 

May          19-4            CB          CB 
 

June          44-4            CB          CB 

          57-4          LCR          CB 
 

July          63-3            CB    Century 21 

          56-1            CB    Key Assoc. 
 

Aug.          29-1          LCR          CB 

          31-2          LCR          CB 

          96-3            CB          CB 

          53-2            CB          CB 
 

Sept.          31-4          LCR          CB 
 

 

 

 

Woodson Bend owner and full-time resident since 1989! 

If you, or someone you know, are in need of a realtor, please 

contact me at (606)305-1879 or email 

vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.com 

Thank you so much! 

 
 

2-1  Million Dollar Lake View!! Lower level with 1 BR & 1BA. 

Screened back porch w/electric fireplace and sliders. Front deck, off  

street parking. GREAT lake view. MLS #23182  $137,900 
 

 

7-4  Renovated lower level condo with 1BR, 2 BA.  Porch glassed in for 

additional living space. 3 electric FP, Pella windows & doors with 

plantation shutters. Near pool & clubhouse. MLS #23180    $113,900 
 

8-4  Lake View! Lower level w/2BR, 2BA, open living space, large up- 

dated kitchen. Condo has core space, larger deck & off-street parking. 

Near Clubhouse & pool. MLS #23806  $144,000 
 

9-3  Upper level, 3BR, 2BA. Has core, 4’ & 8’ expansions. Large side 

porch overlooking #6 green. Off street parking. Near Clubhouse. 

$135,000   

12-2  Lake View! Upper level w/2BR, 3BA, open floor plan, updated 

kitchen & separate laundry. Condo has core w/ 4’ BR expansion. Off- 

street parking, near Clubhouse & pool.  MLS 23784  $159,900 
 

15-3  Upper level unit w/ 2 BD, 2BA. Renovated kitchen. Off street 

parking. On golf course, overlooks #5 green MLS #23414 $109,900 
 

15-4  Lower level, 2R, 1BA w/updated kitchen & bath. Located on golf 

course near Clubhouse. Off Street parking w/ nice side yard. 

 NEWLY REDUCED!!  $89,900 
 

19-1 Lower level w/ 3BR,2BA.  Newly renovated kitchen & stainless 

steel appliances. Core space & off street parking.. View of #6 green. 

Screened porch to watch golfers. MLS#22622  REDUCED!  $134,900 
 
 

21-4  Lower level condo with 2 BR and 1.5 BA. Updated Kitchen.  

Common area side porch and golf cart storage. Overlooks #7 tee and 

fairway.   MLS #10811   $102,900 
 

24-4 Lower level with 2BR, 2BA, newer Kitchen, HVAC to  porch plus 

sliders. W/D and handicapped assessable. A good buy $97,500  with 

furniture, appliances and golf cart included!  MLS #11343 
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